
 

COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16 

S NO  NAME OF THE COMPANY 
NO OF 

STUDENTS 
SELECTED 

1 M/s. TCS 24 
2 M/s. Vee Technologies 11 
3 M/s. Mahaveer Groups 26 
4 M/s.Sutherland Global Services 12 
5 M/s.Knoah Solutions 4 
6 M/s.Tech Minds 3 
7 M/s.Rpohire 5 
8 M/s.HCL 1 
9 M/s.Hinduja Global Services 2 

10 M/s.Syntel 5 
11 M/s.Green Peace 1 
12 M/s.Tech Mahindra 1 
13 M/s.HCL Bangalore 1 
14 M/s.Tech Fab 1 
15 M/s.CTS 2 

16 M/s.Teams India Transmission Pvt 
Ltd 1 

17 M/s. Toshiba 1 
18 M/s.Intali Net Global Services 1 
19 M/s.Ust Global 1 
20 M/s. Accenture 1 
21 M/s.Vijayawada Muncipal Corporation 2 
22 M/s.Pentair 1 
23 M/s.Infosys 1 
24 M/S.Ascensor Tech 1 

 

S.No Name of the student placed HT NO Name of the Employer 
1 Ch.Vishnumurthy 12761A0215 

M/s. TCS 

2 Maddali Praveen Tej 12761A0288 
3 Sk.Sabira 12761A02A9 
4 G. L. Parvathi 12761A0223 
5 Prabhala Satyavathi 12761A0241 
6 V.N.J Bhargavi 12761A02B7 
7 Sk.Dil Shad 13765A0208 



8 Pamarthi Tejasree 12761A0238 
9 Jagu Naga Sai 12761A0276 

10 Kamma.Ramya Sai 12761A0226 
11 Ch. Neeraja 13765A0217 
12 K. Ramya Keerthi 12761A0283 
13 R. Pavan Kalyan Reddy 12761A0243 
14 Harika Sivani.T 12761A0253 
15 Sasank Sai.M 12761A0292 
16 Bharath Chowdary.Ch 12761A0268 
17 Lakshmi Manasa.S 12761A0250 
18 Vamsi Ganesh.B 12761A0208 

19 Rama Chandra Vikas 12761A0210 
20 Ragava Chand.S 12761A0247 
21 Dinesh.Ch 12761A0212 
22 Sai Harish. 12761A0249 
23 Bhavya Sindhu.A 12761A0262 
24 Naga Likhitha.Ch 12761A0269 
25 Sriram Bharadwaj 12761A0204 

M/s. Vee Technologies 

26 Indira Priyadarsini 12761A0248 
27 Pratyusha.T 12761A02A5 
28 B.Neelima Rani 12761A0267 
29 Harish.Gvs 12761A0272 
30 Nikhil.N 12761A0237 
31 Jaswanth.T 12761A02B3 
32 Imran Baig.Md 12761A0294 
33 Durga Prasad.A 12761A0202 
34 Vamsi Ganesh.B 12761A0208 
35 Sai Harish.S.V 12761A0249 
36 A.Durga Prasad 12761A0202 

M/s. Mahaveer Groups 

37 A.Ganesh 12761A0205 
38 A.Sriram Bhardwaj 12761A0204 
39 B.Narendra Shesha Kumar 12761A0206 
40 B.Rama Durga Prasad 12761A0207 
41 Ch. Sushma 13765A0218 
42 Ch.Bharat Chowdary 12761A0268 
43 Ch.Dinesh 12761A0212 
44 Ch.Naga Likhita 12761A0269 
45 D.Dharma Teja Naik 12761A0270 
46 D.Prasanna Reddy 12761A0216 
47 G.Naga Ramya 12761A0273 
48 K.Uday Varma 12761A0229 
49 N.Nihikil 12761A0237 
50 N.Sai Krishna Prasad 12761A0235 
51 P.N.S.L Sravani 12761A02A1 
52 P.V.V.N Phanindra 12761A02A2 
53 R.Rama Krishna 12761A02A4 



54 S.Goutam Kumar 12761A02A6 
55 S.V.S Harish 12761A0249 
56 Sk.Dariya Hussain 12761A0246 
57 T.Harika Sivani 12761A0253 
58 U.Mukund 12761A0255 
59 U.Vinay Naga Kumar 12761A0254 
60 V.Jagadish Kumar 12761A02B6 
61 V.Swathi 12761A02B8 
62 Nikhil.N 12761A0237 

M/s.Sutherland Global Services 

63 Ramya.K 12761A0278 
64 Subbaiah.M.V 12761A0290 

65 Neelima Rani.B 12761A0267 
66 Jaswanth.T 12761A02B3 
67 Aruna Sri.J 12761A0224 
68 Bala Kishore.K 12761A0227 
69 Indira Priyadarsini.S 12761A0248 
70 Praveen Kumar.A 12761A0203 
71 Lakshmi Sravani.L 12761A0232 
72 Bharath Harsha.P 12761A02A3 
73 Prasanna Reddy.D 12761A0216 
74 Mahathy.Poonam 12761A0242 

M/s.Knoah Solutions 
75 Lakshmi Manasa.S 12761A0250 
76 Naga Likhitha.Ch 12761A0269 
77 Keerthi.M 12761A0287 
78 Nagendra Babu.G 12761A0222 

M/s.Tech Minds 79 Nagarjuna Reddy.G 12761A0220 
80 Neelima Rani.B 12761A0267 
81 Swathi.Valluri 12761A02B8 

M/s.Rpohire 
82 Prasanth.Seerapu 13765A0224 
83 Pns Lakshmi Sravani 12761A02A1 
84 Naga Ramya.Goru 12761A0273 
85 Sireesha.Vatturu 12761A0256 
86 Neelima Rani.B 12761A0267 

M/s.Hcl 
87 Keerthi.M 12761A0287 
88 Ganesh.A 12761A0205 M/s.Hinduja Global Services 
89 Namburu Sai Krishna Prasad 12761A0235 

M/s.Syntel 
90 Gangireddy Nagarjuna Reddy 12761A0220 
91 V Jagadeesh Kumar 12761A02B6 
92 Merugu Sravan Kumar 12761A0293 
93 Mogilicherla Basava Krishnapriya 12761A0234 
94 S.V. Sai Harish 12761A0249 M/s.Green Peace 
95 Mukund.U 12761A0255 M/s.Tech Mahindra 
96 Badathala Narendra Sesha Kumar 12761A0206 M/s.HCL Bangalore 
97 K.Udayvarma 12761A0229 M/s.Tech Fab 
98 M.B.Krishna Priya 12761A0234 

M/s.CTS 
99 Puram Mahathi 12761A0242 



 

 

100 N.Sai Krishna Prasad 12761A0235 
M/s.Teams India 

Transmission Pvt Ltd 
101 Nunna Nikhil 12761A0237 M/s.Toshiba 

102 Saikam Kavitha 12761A0245 
M/s.Intali Net Global 

Services 
103 Ayachitula Naga Rajasekhar 12761A0263 M/s.Ust Global 
104 S G D Pratyusha Tatireddy 12761A02A5 M/s. Accenture 
105 P Ashok Kumar 13765A0207 M/s. VMC 
106 V Saran Kumar 13765A0212 M/s. VMC 
107 Sk Hussain 12761A0246 M/s. Pentair 
108 M.Rajya Lakshmi     12761A0291 M/s.Infosys 
109 B.Govinda Kameswara rao     13765A0214 M/S.Ascensor Tech 


